

THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MANUFACTURERS LIMITED

REGD OFFICE : OFFICE NO. 2, CHANDRA NIWAS HIRACHAND DESAI ROAD GHATKOPAR WEST,
OPP. GHATKOPAR NEW POST OFFICE MUMBAI-400086; PHONE :- 91-22-22661013 EMAIL :
inlinc@hotmail.com; CIN No.: L47211MH1956PLC009882

15 November, 2023

To,
Listing Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Script Code: : 504746

SUB: Submission of Newspaper Publication

Ref: Regulation 30 & Schedule III Part A of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

The exchange and stakeholders are requested to note and take on record the Newspaper publication made in pursuance of Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 with respect to publication of Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

Kindly take the above on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully
For The Indian Link Chain Manufactures Ltd.



Vishal Thakkar
Managing Director
DIN: 09798551



DATASOFT APPLICATION SOFTWARE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L31100TN192PLC156105

Registered Office: Plot No.02-13, Sipcot Hi-Tech SEZ, Oragadam, Sriperumbudur Kancheepuram TN 602105

Statement of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30/09/2023

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.09.2023	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2023	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.09.2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	36.00	0.06	0.06
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.40	-52.12	-14.47
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.40	-52.12	-14.47
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.44	-52.12	-14.47
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	8.44	-52.12	-14.47
6	Equity Share Capital	113.18	113.18	113.18
7	Other Equity	-	-	-
8	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	0.75	-4.61	-1.28

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

Date: 11.11.2023

Place: Kancheepuram

For, Datasoft Application Software (India) Limited

SD/-

Uma Nandam

Whole Time Director

DIN: 02220048

THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MANUFACTURERS LIMITED

REGD OFFICE : Office No. 2, Chandra Niwas Hiraachand Desai Road Ghatkopar West, Opp. Ghatkopar New Post Office Mumbai-400086 CIN : L47211MH1956PLC009882

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Particulars	30-Sep-23 Current Quarter ended / Year to date figures (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 Six Months / Year to date figures (Unaudited)	(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)	
			30-Sep-22 Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 Previous Year ending (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) *	1.56	1.96	-14.58	-45.64
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Basic:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Diluted:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Basic:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28
Diluted:	3.12	3.92	-29.16	-91.28

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company: https://www.inlinch.com

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Vishal Thakkar

Managing Director

DIN.: 09798551

11-Nov-23

...continued from previous page.

accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations (the "Anchor Investor Portion"), of which one-third was reserved for domestic Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received from the domestic Mutual Funds at or above the price at which allocation is made to Anchor Investors ("Anchor Investor Allocation Price"). Further, 5% of the Net QIB Portion was made available for allocation on a proportionate basis only to Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price, and the remainder of the Net QIB Portion was made available for allocation on a proportionate basis to all QIBs (other than Anchor Investors), including Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price. Further, not less than 15% of the Offer was made available for allocation to Non-Institutional Investors ("Non-Institutional Category") of which one-third of the Non-Institutional Category was made available for allocation to Bidders with an application size of more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000 and two-thirds of the Non-Institutional Category was made available for allocation to Bidders with an application size of more than ₹ 1,000,000 and under-subscription in either of these two sub-categories of Non-Institutional Category was allocated to Bidders in the other sub-category of Non-Institutional Category in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids having been received at or above the Offer Price. Further, not less than 35% of the Offer was made available for allocation to Retail Individual Investors ("Retail Category"), in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids having been received from them at or above the Offer Price. All Bidders (except Anchor Investors) were required to mandatorily participate in this Offer only through the Application Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") process and were required to provide details of their respective bank account (including UPI ID (defined hereinafter) in case of UPI Bidders (defined hereinafter) in which the Bid Amount was blocked by the Self Certified Syndicate Banks ("SCSBs") or the Sponsor Banks, as the case may be. Anchor Investors were not permitted to participate in the Anchor Investor Portion through the ASBA process. For details, see "Offer Procedure" beginning on page 450 of the Prospectus.

The Bidding for Anchor Investors opened and closed on Monday, November 6, 2023. Our Company received 25 applications from 24 Anchor Investors (including 5 domestic mutual funds through 6 Mutual Fund schemes) for 10,267,584 Equity Shares. The Anchor Investor Offer Price was finalized at ₹ 282 per Equity Share. A total of 8,871,416 Equity Shares were allocated under the Anchor Investor Portion aggregating to ₹ 2,50,17,39,312.

The Offer received 1,031,170 applications for 1,069,290,847 Equity Shares (prior to rejections) resulting in 36.16 times subscription as disclosed in the Prospectus. The details of the applications received in the Offer from various categories are as under (before rejections):

SL. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES RESERVED AS PER THE PROSPECTUS	NO. OF TIMES SUBSCRIBED	AMOUNT (₹)
A	Retail Individual Investors	949,889	59,332,069	10,349,987	5.73	16,731,552,563
B	Non-Institutional Investors – More than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000	47,340	36,270,126	1,478,570	24.53	10,227,803,472
C	Non-Institutional Investors – Above ₹ 1,000,000	33,816	122,833,860	2,957,139	41.54	34,639,095,096
D	Qualified Institutional Buyers (excluding Anchor Investors)	100	840,587,208	5,914,278	142.13	237,045,592,656
E	Anchor Investors	25	10,267,584	8,871,416	1.16	2,895,458,688
	Total	1,031,170	1,069,290,847	29,571,390	36.16	301,539,502,475

Final Demand

A summary of the final demand as per BSE and NSE as on the Bid/Offer Closing Date as at different Bid prices is as under:

SR. NO	BID PRICE (₹)	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES	% TO TOTAL	CUMULATIVE TOTAL	CUMULATIVE % OF TOTAL
1	268	172,621	0.02	172,621	0.02
2	269	11,236	0.00	183,857	0.02
3	270	57,293	0.01	241,150	0.02
4	271	4,240	0.00	245,390	0.02
5	272	19,027	0.00	264,417	0.02
6	273	2,491	0.00	266,908	0.02
7	274	4,452	0.00	271,360	0.03
8	275	65,455	0.01	336,815	0.03
9	276	4,929	0.00	341,744	0.03
10	277	3,286	0.00	345,030	0.03
11	278	11,978	0.00	357,008	0.03
12	279	7,844	0.00	364,852	0.03
13	280	92,008	0.01	456,860	0.04
14	281	76,903	0.01	533,763	0.05
15	282	1,013,595,320	94.18	1,014,129,083	94.23
16	CUTOFF	62,118,915	5.77	1,076,247,998	100.00
	TOTAL	1,076,247,998	100.00		

The Basis of Allotment was finalized in consultation with the Designated Stock Exchange, being the NSE on Friday, November 10, 2023.

A. Allotment to Retail Individual Investors (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Retail Individual Investors, who have bid at the Cut-Off Price or at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 5.55 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in the Retail Portion is 10,349,987 Equity Shares to 195,282 successful Retail Individual Investors. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER BIDDER	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	53	866,558	94.20	45,927,574	79.93	53	38:179	9,749,562
2	106	27,309	2.97	2,894,754	5.04	53	38:179	307,241
3	159	8,168	0.89	1,298,712	2.26	53	38:179	91,902
4	212	4,401	0.48	933,012	1.62	53	38:179	49,502
5	265	3,076	0.33	815,140	1.42	53	38:179	34,609
6	318	1,534	0.17	487,812	0.85	53	38:179	17,278
7	371	1,531	0.17	568,001	0.99	53	38:179	17,225
8	424	657	0.07	278,568	0.48	53	38:179	7,367
9	477	380	0.04	181,260	0.32	53	38:179	4,293
10	530	1,448	0.16	767,440	1.34	53	38:179	16,271
11	583	233	0.03	135,839	0.24	53	38:179	2,597
12	636	338	0.04	214,968	0.37	53	38:179	3,816
13	689	4,290	0.47	2,955,810	5.14	53	38:179	48,283
		11,328 Allottees from Serial no 2 to 13 Additional 1(one) share				1	41:11328	41
	TOTAL	919,923	100.00	57,458,890	100.00			10,349,987

B. Allotment to Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000) (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000), who have bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share or above, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 24.01 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category is 1,478,570 Equity Shares to 1,992 successful Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 200,000 and up to ₹ 1,000,000). The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under (Sample):

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	742	44,551	96.11	33,056,842	93.11	742	19:442	1,420,930
2	795	586	1.26	465,870	1.31	748	25:586	18,700
3	848	197	0.42	167,056	0.47	748	8:197	5,984
4	901	71	0.15	63,971	0.18	748	3:71	2,244
5	954	47	0.10	44,838	0.13	748	2:47	1,496
6	1,007	44	0.09	44,308	0.12	748	2:44	1,496
7	1,060	145	0.31	153,700	0.43	748	6:145	4,488
21	2,650	19	0.04	50,350	0.14	748	1:19	748
22	2,968	15	0.03	44,520	0.13	748	1:15	748
23	3,498	119	0.26	416,262	1.17	748	5:119	3,740
501	1,219	8	0.02	9,752	0.03	748	0:8	0
502	1,537	6	0.01	9,222	0.03	748	0:6	0
503	1,643	2	0.00	3,286	0.01	748	0:2	0

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
504	1,696	9	0.02	15,264	0.04	748	0:9	0
505	1,908	4	0.01	7,632	0.02	748	0:4	0
506	1,961	2	0.00	3,922	0.01	748	0:2	0
507	2,014	7	0.02	14,098	0.04	748	0:7	0
526	3,392	1	0.00	3,392	0.01	748	0:1	0
527	3,445	7	0.02	24,115	0.07	748	0:7	0
528		All applicants from Serial no 501 to 527 for 1 (one) lot of 748 shares				748	3:110	2244
529		77 Allottees from Serial no 2 to 528 Additional 1(one) share				1	4:7	44
	TOTAL	46,356	100.00	35,502,474	100.00			1,478,570

C. Allotment to Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000) (after rejections) (including ASBA Applications)

The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000), who have bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 282 per Equity Share or above, was finalized in consultation with the NSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 41.14 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category is 2,957,139 Equity Shares to 3,985 successful Non-Institutional Investors (more than ₹ 1,000,000). The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under (Sample)

SR. NO.	CATEGORY	NO. OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED	% OF TOTAL	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES APPLIED	% TO TOTAL	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED PER APPLICANT	RATIO	TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES ALLOTTED
1	3,551	32,327	96.51	114,793,177	94.36	742	42:353	2853,732
2	3,604	363	1.08	1,308,252	1.08	742	43:363	31,906
3	3,657	112	0.33	409,584	0.34	742	13:112	9,646
4	3,710	115	0.34	426,650	0.35	742	14:115	10,388
5	3,763	58	0.17	218,254	0.18	742	7:58	5,194
6	3,816	52	0.16	198,432	0.16	742	6:52	4,452
7	3,869	37	0.11	143,153	0.12	742	4:37	2,968
29	7,102	20	0.06	142,040	0.12	742	2:20	1,484
30	7,950	5	0.01	39,750	0.03	742	1:5	742
31	10,600	17	0.05	180,200	0.15	742	2:17	1,484
1001	4,346	2	0.01	8,692	0.01	742	0:2	0
1002	4,558	3	0.01	13,674	0.01	742	0:3	0
1003	4,770	2	0.01	9,540	0.01	742	0:2	0
1004	4,823	1	0.00	4,823	0.00	742	0:1	0
1005	4,982	1	0.00	4,982	0.00	742	0:1	0
1063	125,027	1	0.00	125,027	0.10	742	0:1	0
1064	354,570	1	0.00	354,570	0.29	742	0:1	0
1065	425,484	1	0.00	425,484	0.35	742	0:1	0
1066		All applicants from Serial no 1001 to 1065 for 1 (one) lot of 742 shares				742	10:107	7,420
1067		3,985 Allottees from Serial no 1 to 1066 Additional 1(one) share				1	5:74	

